
v Date

No. Runs Mins Balls 4s 6s O M R Wkts W NB

1 15 31 23 1 0 10 0 55 1 13 0

2 0 12 9 0 0 10 1 31 2 6 2

3 7 29 18 0 0 5 0 26 0 7 2

4 24 77 54 1 0 10 0 46 2 12 0

5 21 51 37 2 1 4 1 13 2 1 2

6 2 6 5 0 0 4 0 25 1 15 2

7 15 37 20 1 0 5 0 33 0 7 2

8 0 6 4 0 0 2 0 10 1 10 0

9 37 86 59 1 1 1 0 7 0 6 0

10 39 99 52 3 2 1 0 7 0 2 0

11 4 34 29 0 0

164 9 0

B LB W NB 10 Pen 
50 2 253 9 79 10

for 9 in overs
PP1 overs 1-10

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 PP2 overs 11-15

9 30 37 92 96 104 110 136 216 PP3 overs 40-44

3 8 10 21 22 25 26 30 43
Notes

2 1 3 5 6 4 8 7 9

9 21 7 55 4 8 6 26 80 46

*Captain

5 4 79

Mateo Arrighi

Ezequiel Gonzalez Sutil

Pedro Arrighi 

Match Result of match

Man of Match

TOTALS

Bowling

Sebastian Fennell +

Venue Lomas 

Innings of Argentina

Augusto Mustafa

automatic

Paras Tulsiani

Santiago Irigoyen

Martin Rost

Extras

taken by batting

bowling

B, LB, Pen & Run outs

Chile 2/24/2010Argentina

bowled

Bhojwani

Eyzaguirre

Hector Fuenzalida

Argentina won by 201 runs

Martin Rost (Argentina)

taken by

Alfredo Valdes

Roshan Bhojwani

Jean Pierre Le Ford

Fall of wickets

Over no.

Batsman no.

Partnership

262

Ignacio Jara

Alejandro Flores

Ian Pueyenot out

Le Ford

Bhojwani

Jara

ct Valdes

ct Jara

Toss

Eyzaguirre

Alegria

ct Araos

not out

ct Valdes

Argentina

bowled

ct Araos

ct Le Ford Fuenzalida

How Out Bowler

Match Summary Scorecard

Americas Region U19 Division 2

+W-KeeperAlejo Tissera

ct Van Hooydonk Fuenzalida

Name

Juan Pablo Alegria

Cristian Eyzaguirre

Matias Van Hooydonk

Sebastian Fennell

Name

Agustin Hussain

Alejo Tissera *

Lautaro Musiani

Batsman Total

wickets 50Total



No. Runs Mins Balls 4s 6s O M R Wkts W NB

1 1 6 5 0 0 7 0 22 0 14 0

2 3 38 18 0 0 6 1 12 2 4 0

3 3 28 19 0 0 7 2 13 5 3 1

4 14 53 31 1 0 6 1 12 1 2 1

5 1 29 20 0 0 0.4 0 1 1 0 0

6 5 32 19 0 0

7 1 18 13 0 0

8 5 14 11 0 0

9 0 20 16 0 0

10 2 17 7 0 0

11 0 5 2 0 0

35 1 1

B LB W NB 2 Pen 
26.4 4 60 9 23 2

for 10 in overs
PP1 overs 1-10

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 PP2 overs 11-15

3 21 21 39 46 50 53 56 59 61 PP3 overs

2 8 9 14 18 21 22 24 26 27
Notes

1 3 2 5 4 6 7 8 9 10

3 18 0 18 7 4 3 3 3 2

Match Referee Name

*Captain

Scorers Name Tomas Birnie

Batsman no.

Partnership

Umpire Signature

Hector Fuenzalida *

Extras

Total 61

Fall of wickets

Over no.

Umpire Name

Umpire Signature

Ian Pueye

Ignacio Jara

Roshan Bhojwani

Jean Pierre Le Ford  

Matias Van Hooydonk

Juan Pablo Alegria

Umpire Name

Alejandro Flores  

Alejo Tissera

Bowling

Hector Fuenzalida

Scorers Signature

automatic

taken by bowling

Agustin Husain

TOTALS

taken by

Name

Pedro Arrighi

Santiago IrigoyenAlfredo Valdes  

bowled Rost

bowled Tissera

bowled Rost

not out

B, LB, Pen & Run outs

ct Musiani Rost

bowled Husain

Livingston Bailey Belen CasasScorers Name

Scorers Signature

Anthony Fubler

Joaquin Araoz +W-Keeper

run out (M.Arrighi)

bowled Irigoyen

bowled Rost

bowled Rost

26.4

Batsman Total

wickets

0 231

Name

Joaquin Araos +

Martin Rost

How Out Bowler

ct Fennell Irigoyen

Innings of Chile

Cristian Eyzaguirre


